May 05 2024 (05:37) India Rail Info 1

Villupuram - Madurai Express Special/06867X - COVU - SR
VRI/Vriddhachalam Junction to SRGM/Srirangam
1h 48m - 112 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 vm Villupuram junction 16:25 2 0 43 |43 |SR
2 KDMD |Kandambakkam 16:36 16:37 Tm |0 [1 8 54 |51 |[SR
3 TVNL |Tiruvennainallur Road 16:46 16:47 Tm |0 |1 16 60 (55 |SR
4 |PRKL |Parikkal 16:56 16:57 im (0 |1 25 |90 |54 |SR
5 ULU  |Ulundurpet 17:04 17:05 im (0 |1 36 |78 |65 |SR
6 PVN Puvanur 17:14 17:15 Tm |0 |1 47 22 |55 |SR
7 |VRI Vriddhachalam 17:35 17:40 5m |0 |1 55 |26 |43 |SR

Junction
8 VRT Vriddhachalam Town 17:44 17:45 Tm |0 |1 56 92 |41 |SR
9 PNDM [Pennadam 17:56 17:57 Tm |0 [1 73 |83 |52 |[SR
10 |MTUR |[Mathur 18:04 18:05 Tm |0 |1 83 70 |63 |SR
11 |SNDI [Sendurai 18:12 18:13 Tm |0 |1 91 49 |76 (SR
12 |ALU  |Ariyalur 18:34 18:35 Tm |0 [1 108 |125 (76 |SR
13 |KKPM |Kallakkudi 18:47 18:48 im (0 |1 133 |45 |81 |SR

Palanganatham
14 |PMB |Pullambadi 18:54 18:55 Tm |0 [1 138 |83 [65 |SR
15 |LLI Lalgudi 19:05 19:06 Tm |0 [1 151 |61 [60 |SR
16 |VLDE [|Valadi 19:12 19:13 Tm |0 [1 158 |35 SR
17 |[SRGM |Srirangam 19:28 19:30 2m |0 |1 166 |34 |68 |SR
18 |TPTN |Tiruchchirappalli Town 19:36 19:37 m |0 |1 170 |48 SR
19 |GOC |Ponmalai (Golden Rock) |19:44 19:45 Tm |0 |1 175 |6 58 |[SR
20 (TP Tiruchchirappalli Junction {20:10 20:20 10m |0 |1 178 |70 |86 |[SR
21 |KLS Kolatur 20:36 20:37 Tm |0 [1 197 |82 (118 |SR
22 |MPA |Manaparai 20:50 20:52 2m |0 |1 215 |70 |160 |SR
23 |VPJ Vaiyampatti 21:04 21:05 im [0 |1 228 |75 |220 |SR
24 |DG Dindigul Junction 21:40 21:45 5m |0 |1 272 |68 |280 |SR
25 |ABI Ambaturai 21:55 21:56 Tm |0 |1 284 |72 SR
26 |KQN |Kodaikanal Road 22:05 22:07 2m |0 |1 295 |95 |238 [SR
27 |SDN |Sholavandan 22:19 22:20 Tm |0 |1 314 |18 |165 [SR
28 |MDU |Maduraijunction 23:30 0 335 |- 133 |SR

May 05 2024 (05:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



